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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

GREEN RIVER COLLEGE
[Filed May 17, 2023, 3:32 p.m.]

The board of trustees of Green River College District No. 10 will 
meet in the Zgolinski Center Boardroom at 12401 S.E. 320th Street, Au-
burn, WA 98092, on the following dates in 2023:

Thursday January 19
Thursday February 16
Thursday March 16
Thursday April 20
Thursday May 18
Thursday June 15
Thursday July 20
Thursday August 17
Thursday September 21
Thursday October 19
Thursday November 16
Thursday December 21
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